FLACHE

24,08 m?

11,68 m?

11,04 m?

4,98 m?

153 m?

2,83 m?

6,04 m?

64,81m?2

42,84 m?

579.000,00 €

= SIMAS

WHG TOP 4 /DACHGESCHOSS
lhr persénlicher Ansprechpartner: Christina Scharfegger, c.scharfegger@simas.at, +43 664 44 61 018

64,81 m2Nutzflache

Fliesen
4,98 m2

wC

RPH -0,31
STUK +2.20
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FLACHENBESCHREIBUNG
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
Kinderzimmer

Abstellraum

NUTZFLACHE

Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Vorraum
Gang
Terrasse
PREIS
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